
 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 

PB5025 BLACK FOREST BITE 

60 CT 

0.16 

0.85 OZ 

 4.00 

10831193015024 

3.17 LBS 

TI 15/HI 23/PALLET 345 

LBS 

Case Upc 

Cs Cube 

Case Size  

Cs Gross Wt 

Cs Nt Wt 

Item Wt 

Count 

P - LES PAVES 

Shelf Life 

To Serve 

Contains: milk, egg, wheat, soy 

Manufactured on shared equipment with nuts 

1 year at 0 degrees or less, 5 days in cooler, 4 hours at room temperature 

Remove all plastic packaging, defrost at room temperature for 1 hour or in cooler for 3 hours 

milk chocolate mousse with lightly brandied cherries, chocolate sponge, 
chantilly cream 

1'' SQUARE 

Ingredients: Sugar, water, cherries, cream, unbleached wheat cake flour, dark 
chocolate (unsweetened cocoa, sugar, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, vanilla), expeller 
pressed canola oil, sugared egg yolk (egg yolk, sugar), cocoa powder processed 
with alkali, egg white powder, rum, baking powder (sodium bicarbonate, sodium 
acid pyrophosphate, potato starch), salt, orange liquor, vanilla, brandy, gelatin 
(bovine). 

Pallet 

 13.00  9.00  2.30 L W H 
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